
RANK First Last Age Sex Class Time
1 Grant Nelson 28 M 20-29 M 0:45:16
2 Ben Popp 29 M 20-29 M 0:46:27
3 David Nelson 31 M 30-39 M 0:46:42
4 Jey Carlson 37 M 30-39 M 0:48:14
5 Mike Dietzmann 41 M 40-49 M 0:50:10
6 Per Nelson 30 M 30-39 M 0:51:00
7 Chris Edin 31 M 30-39 M 0:51:24
8 Pete Moran 34 M 30-39 M 0:51:25
9 JoAnn Hanowski 47 F 40-49 F 0:51:41
10 Josie Nelson 25 F 20-29 F 0:53:06
11 Clayton Keim 20 M 20-29 M 0:53:33

12 Relay Kati Campbell 57 F 50-59 F 0:55:54
13 John Jereczek 40 M 40-49 M 0:56:56
14 Jack Sullivan 16 M under 20 M 0:56:59
15 Margie Nelson 24 F 20-29 F 0:57:06
16 Kevin Welsh 48 M 40-49 M 0:57:30
17 Diane Holiday-Welsh 44 F 40-49 F 0:59:13
18 Jacob Teichroew 17 M under 20 M 1:00:22
19 Jed Downs 46 M 40-49 M 1:01:24
20 Brad Hammond 17 M under 20 M 1:02:13
21 Von Peterson 48 M 40-49 M 1:02:14
22 Eric Viken 36 M 30-39 M 1:05:00
23 Tom Maloney 33 M 30-39 M 1:05:15
24 Jeremy Bydlon 16 M under 20 M 1:09:56
25 Paul Bartlam 34 M 30-39 M 1:22:17
26 Mike Risse 47 M 40-49 M 1:26:08
27 Matt McLaughlin 16 M under 20 M 1:30:11
28 Brandy Forsman 29 F 20-29 F 1:30:58
29 Amanda Simon 17 F under 20 F 1:33:49
30 Ashley Borgstrom 16 F under 20 F 1:33:50
31 Sarah Littlefield 15 F under 20 F 1:33:51
32 Marilyn Trouth 43 F 40-49 F 1:33:52
33 Cindy Jahnke 34 F 30-39 F 1:54:00
34 Kristen Gangl 17 F under 20 F 1:55:00

Ridgenator 2004 Results



WOMENS
RANK First Last Age Sex Class Time

9 JoAnn Hanowski 47 F 40-49 F 0:51:41
10 Josie Nelson 25 F 20-29 F 0:53:06
15 Margie Nelson 24 F 20-29 F 0:57:06
17 Diane Holiday-Welsh 44 F 40-49 F 0:59:13
28 Brandy Forsman 29 F 20-29 F 1:30:58
29 Amanda Simon 17 F under 20 F 1:33:49
30 Ashley Borgstrom 16 F under 20 F 1:33:50
31 Sarah Littlefield 15 F under 20 F 1:33:51
32 Marilyn Trouth 43 F 40-49 F 1:33:52
33 Cindy Jahnke 34 F 30-39 F 1:54:00
34 Kristen Gangl 17 F under 20 F 1:55:00

MENS
RANK First Last Age Sex Class Time

1 Grant Nelson 28 M 20-29 M 0:45:16
2 Ben Popp 29 M 20-29 M 0:46:27
3 David Nelson 31 M 30-39 M 0:46:42
4 Jey Carlson 37 M 30-39 M 0:48:14
5 Mike Dietzmann 41 M 40-49 M 0:50:10
6 Per Nelson 30 M 30-39 M 0:51:00
7 Chris Edin 31 M 30-39 M 0:51:24
8 Pete Moran 34 M 30-39 M 0:51:25
11 Clayton Keim 20 M 20-29 M 0:53:33
13 John Jereczek 40 M 40-49 M 0:56:56
14 Jack Sullivan 16 M under 20 M 0:56:59
16 Kevin Welsh 48 M 40-49 M 0:57:30
18 Jacob Teichroew 17 M under 20 M 1:00:22
19 Jed Downs 46 M 40-49 M 1:01:24
20 Brad Hammond 17 M under 20 M 1:02:13
21 Von Peterson 48 M 40-49 M 1:02:14
22 Eric Viken 36 M 30-39 M 1:05:00
23 Tom Maloney 33 M 30-39 M 1:05:15
24 Jeremy Bydlon 16 M under 20 M 1:09:56
25 Paul Bartlam 34 M 30-39 M 1:22:17
26 Mike Risse 47 M 40-49 M 1:26:08
27 Matt McLaughlin 16 M under 20 M 1:30:11



MENS Age Groups
RANK First Last Age Sex Class Time

14 Jack Sullivan 16 M under 20 M 0:56:59
18 Jacob Teichroew 17 M under 20 M 1:00:22
20 Brad Hammond 17 M under 20 M 1:02:13
24 Jeremy Bydlon 16 M under 20 M 1:09:56
27 Matt McLaughlin 16 M under 20 M 1:30:11

1 Grant Nelson 28 M 20-29 M 0:45:16
2 Ben Popp 29 M 20-29 M 0:46:27
11 Clayton Keim 20 M 20-29 M 0:53:33

3 David Nelson 31 M 30-39 M 0:46:42
4 Jey Carlson 37 M 30-39 M 0:48:14
6 Per Nelson 30 M 30-39 M 0:51:00
7 Chris Edin 31 M 30-39 M 0:51:24
8 Pete Moran 34 M 30-39 M 0:51:25
22 Eric Viken 36 M 30-39 M 1:05:00
23 Tom Maloney 33 M 30-39 M 1:05:15
25 Paul Bartlam 34 M 30-39 M 1:22:17

5 Mike Dietzmann 41 M 40-49 M 0:50:10
13 John Jereczek 40 M 40-49 M 0:56:56
16 Kevin Welsh 48 M 40-49 M 0:57:30
19 Jed Downs 46 M 40-49 M 1:01:24
21 Von Peterson 48 M 40-49 M 1:02:14
26 Mike Risse 47 M 40-49 M 1:26:08

WOMENS Age Groups
RANK First Last Age Sex Class Time

29 Amanda Simon 17 F under 20 F 1:33:49
30 Ashley Borgstrom 16 F under 20 F 1:33:50
31 Sarah Littlefield 15 F under 20 F 1:33:51
34 Kristen Gangl 17 F under 20 F 1:55:00

10 Josie Nelson 25 F 20-29 F 0:53:06
15 Margie Nelson 24 F 20-29 F 0:57:06
28 Brandy Forsman 29 F 20-29 F 1:30:58

33 Cindy Jahnke 34 F 30-39 F 1:54:00

9 JoAnn Hanowski 47 F 40-49 F 0:51:41
17 Diane Holiday-Welsh 44 F 40-49 F 0:59:13
32 Marilyn Trouth 43 F 40-49 F 1:33:52
12 Kati Campbell 57 F 50-59 F 0:55:54

MIXED RELAY
12 Kati Campbell 57 F 50-59 F 0:55:54


